XL

XXL

XXXL

34

36

38

40

42

44

22

23

24

25

26

27

INCH

31

33

35

37

39

41

13.5

145

15.5

16.5

17.5

18.5

17.25

17.75

18.25

18.75

19.25

19.75

BOAT NECK TEE

XS

XL

2XL

86

91

96

101

106

111

56

58

61

63

66

68

cM/M

79
84
89
9
99

104

35

37

39

41.5

44

47

48

50

53

55

58

59



